
PARTNER  

DONATION 

FORM 

PAYMENT:       A Check is Enclosed                     Please Invoice Me                     To give online visit cfdunncounty.org  

                          

     

  

Tax-deductible donations can be made to Home Sweet Menomonie and sent to the  
Community Foundation of Dunn County, 800 Wilson Ave., Suite 235, Menomonie WI 54751 

 Yes, I/we would like to support Home Sweet Menomonie with an annual gift!  

Donation based on 
#of employees in  

Menomonie 

300+ 
 $10,000  

101-300 
 $5,000  

51-100 
 $2,000  

21-50 
 $1,000                      

1-20   
 $500                      

Company Name:   Phone:   

Contact Name:    Email:   

Address:  

Sponsor Name (as you wish it to appear in print): 


