- Idea	O Yes, I/we would like to support Home Sweet Menomonie with an annual gift!					
HOME SWEET MENOMONIE	Donation based on #of employees in Menomonie	300+ • \$10,000	101-300 \$5,000	51-100 • \$2,000	21-50) \$1,000	1-20) \$500
PARTNER						
DONATION	Company Name: Phone:					
FORM	Contact Name:		Email:			
	Address:					
	Sponsor Name (as you wish it to appear in print):					
PAYMENT:	O A Check is Enclo	osed	O Please Invoice Me		give online visit cfdunncounty.org	

Tax-deductible donations can be made to Home Sweet Menomonie and sent to the Community Foundation of Dunn County, 800 Wilson Ave., Suite 235, Menomonie WI 54751